Personal Accounts

doaddd) alibuwall

Fees & charges

?Ju)l\JiE\JJa’J\&JJ

Qatar kb
Retail Arabi Premium Elite
3 PN (5 S byl

Current / Savings / Deposit Account

i | s [ el clibual

Minimum Monthly Average Balance Required

Free of Charge

e slaall 5 gdd) dua ) Jo gial Ao aal) Al gas Ngas g0
Minimum Balance Commission Free of Charge
& jadial) gl [ o lad) cilual) s b A4 aad) Al gas U gee o4

Inactive/Dormant Account Charges
aalad) il [ ol ilual) sua b S8 aal) A ges

QAR 10/- Per Month (if Balance < QAR 500/-)

Lpia¥) cdleally Alslay Le gl o sk Q) 500 ¢ Ji M) a8 G g 5.5 10

IAccount Closing Fees
gl (s ) cilbas JUEB) a gau

QAR 50/- (if Account is Closed within 1 year)

(oo oo Bl gah o e ) G.) 50

Overdraft Fees
i gisal) o o) g

QAR 50/- per month
S A 6,5 50

JAccount Statement

cilblual) G gid

Authentication of Statement

QAR 10/- Per Statement

Free of Charge

gl DAy Lale Gaaall i gasl) s Jst 3., 10 Ugae G
Statement copy from 1 year upto 5 years QAR 10/- Per Statement Free of Charge
i i 5 fia A (e A8 all o) G gais has g1 5., 10 Ygae (ou
Statement copy for over 5 years QAR 20/- Per Statement Free of Charge
gl 5 ¢ ALY A all ilaal) gl “hds Jd 5., 20 Ugee G
Other Charges s A Y gae
QAR Cash Withdrawal from Current/Savings account using

Counter Cheque (if Withdawal Amount < QAR 1,000/-) QAR Free Of ChEE
3.0 1,000 05 Jiy o (el JisS ) dladd) (a (g s 3.010 Ugee Gy
Foreign Currency Cash Withdrawal 1% of the Withdrawal Amount

Aaal) colaadly Ll e (54 G 4 gas G ganal) il e %1

Copy of Cheques (Less than 1 Year Old)

QAR 10/- (Per Item)

Free of Charge

dalg ale oo Ji Baal Lgady (s Sl (e o il i g 5.,10 Ugee G
Copy of Cheques (More than 1 Year Old) QAR 20/- (Per Item) Free of Charge
2oy ol 8 230 Baal Lgads (o il (0 frad ulls dhd Jd 3., 20 Ugae G
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Cheques Sl
Qatar hd
Fees & charges
- . Retail Arabi Premium Elite
ase ) o) Adgand) £ ol
3 PSR (2 by
Cheque Issuance Gl yiBy )
Cheque Book Issuance (25 leaves)
(First cheque book issuance is free if requested at the time QAR 15/- Free of Charge
of account opening)
48,5 25 £ sanay ClSud jib jla) ;
. Iy . £ a M oAy
( hesa) e e Al Ja (B s JsY psms 2232 ) L -
Cheque Book Issuance (50 leaves) QAR 18/- Free of Charge
48,5 50 £ garas CilSad By )l G&.018 Ugae o9n

Note: For Arabi Premium, 1 Cheque Book per annum is Free of Charge

i s £3baad Ulaa Lgis da) g el s 1Ak

Auia) cdles ilSud Juant A gae

Cheque Collection Gl Juans
Local Currency Cheque Collection (Outward) QAR 5/-

Aadaal) dlanlly adall Ala e Sl Juuand A gas i 5,5

Foreign Currency Cheque Collection (Outward) QAR 145/-

ol J<d (5., 145

Bank Draft ((Adman ) Ay s,
Banker's Cheque Issuance (QAR) QAR 10/-

S il laa) A gas &.010

Bank Draft Issuance (Foreign Currency) QAR 10/-

aial) Adaally (A as) S dids Jlaa) A gas 3,10

Sapall il G D
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Cheques Sl
Qatar Jhd
Fees & charges
- . Retail Arabi Premium Elite
asa ) gl Adgard) £ o _
38 PR (5 S Ry
Returned Cheques LAl plas )

Cheque Returned Due to Reason: Insufficient Funds

) S B gl aal 1 i plad ) A gas

First Time: QAR 400/-

Second Time (for same cheque): QAR 400/-
Third Time (for same cheque): QAR 400/-

3. 400 : oV 8yl
3.3 400 : (Sl yuiid ) LS 8yald
3.y 400 : (Gl uisd) A §pold

Stop Payement

Gl ady Caldy)

LDl Ay ol

Stop Payment of Cheque (for each Cheque) QAR 25/-
(e JS1 ) Baghia Sl pdy Cilly) Al gas 3.0 25
Stop Payment of Entire Cheque Book QAR 100/-
(hSach s gt ) Baghia CilSed ada Cilly) A pae 3., 100
Stop Pa\'/ment of Banker's Cheque / Bank Draft (All QAR 50/-
Currencies)
(s dadi ) Baghla ClSudi ada Cilhy) Al gas 3.0 50
Other Charges A Y gae
Special Clearing Fees (through ECC) (Per Cheque) QAR 50/-
i g ASY) dualial) o cludll Luald Ayl ) Al gae dad Jst 3., 50
Post Dated Cheques processing (Per Cheque) QAR 5/-
ia) dlaadly adal) dla ga el Juans Al gae i 3 5.,5
Cheque Book Destruction Fees for Uncollected Cheque QAR 25/-
Books exceeding 3 months (charges per cheque book)

4 A e i€ aa Al elaal) clSud By Cad) A -
pe <580 SSRGS = i L B s iud s 09 3., 25
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Other Account Services

Qatar ki
Fees & charges
aga ) gf Al ganl £ Retail Arabi Premium Elite
30 A PSRN (S culy)

Miscellaneous il g
Certificate / Letter Issuance Fee QAR 25/- Free of Charge
j:j\ :‘:SL::‘ 9 Sl Balgd gl il £3A) gl Jlaal o gy e 09 3., 25 Hgue 1%
Safe Deposit Box Rent - Small Size (Per Annum) QAR 500/-
(i) e gy Fstia ) Asas &., 500
Safe Deposit Box Rent - Medium Size (Per Annum) QAR 700/-
(Lt ) o b gia giia (Ggla Jlag) Al ges &.o 700
Safe Deposit Box Rent - Medium Large Size (Per Annum) QAR 1000/-
(i ) S B gia aua Godina o) Ugas 3.,1000
Safe Deposit Box Rent - Large Size (Per Annum) QAR 1200/-
(i ) S s Fstia ) Ages 3.1200
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Remittances <Y gal)

Fees & charges Qatar kb
o Retail Arabi Premium Elite
pgall ) ddgandl £ 50 318 P3N (S )
Inward Remittances 30 ol) ¥ gald
Inward Remittance Fee Free of Charge
03519 A ga Al gas A gee Gy
Outward Remittances *** *ak 3 aball @) gad

Outward remittances in QAR to Banks in Qatar
ok Jala ey ) (g al) Jllly 8 ok Al sa gl A e

For Transfer Amount Less than QAR 100/- QAR 0.60

5ok Oy 100 ¢ B by A1 5a 3., 0.60

For Transfer Amount From QAR 100/- Upto QAR 1 Million QAR 3/- Free of Charge
5ok Uy Gsala 1 A k8 JW) 100 Oe e D sa 3.3 W .
For Transfer Amount Exceeding QAR 1 Million QAR 4/-

s k8 Jly Cisale 1 a JiSH ey sa &.u4

Outward 'Fawran' transfers in QAR to Banks in Qatar
058" (bl Sl 3 jala Al ga Jaga A gas

For Transfer Amount Up to QAR 1,000/- QAR 0.50
s okd by 1,000 ) Jeas iloay A ga &., 0.50
For Transfer Amount Exceeding QAR 1,000/- Upto QAR
QAR 2
50,000
s ok Jb) 50,000 (N Juass sk Jly 1,000 G 433 Eeay Hisa 3.2
Outward remittances (QAR/FCY) to Banks Outside Qatar QAR 15/-
g ey ) gAY edlanl) [ g bl Gl 5 e Al sa Jy ga Al gas .
[l i 3.0 15
Outward remittances (QAR/FCY) to Banks Outside Qatar for QAR 10/- FreelofiGhlen
Low Salary Accounts
[ Jhd 7 Al ) gAY el [ gkl Qe i ol Jusad A gas .
. N & == oalle > « a .
( Juaall ) Auaidiall o g A&.010 e Q9
Return of Outward Transfer Free of Charge
bk dlsa pla ) Agas Ugae G
Transfer Charges through Arabi Online (Internet Banking ) Standard Tariff Applies
s Y Gk 0 - Y Q9 e DA (e Jasaill CY gas A gllnall daadll 48 glaial) 48 i) Comsn
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Remittances

<Y gad)

Qatar hd
Fees & charges
- . Retail Arabi Premium Elite
asm o) Adganll £ 5
3 P (i S e
Additional Charges ddla) o g
?ta.ndmg Order Fee for effecting a transfer favouring a Bank QAR 10/- Free ofiCHiatED
inside Qatar
ka8 A ga Jaa ety ) 490 Aliga Al gac 3.2 10 Ugee Gy
Stan.dmg Order Fee for effecting a transfer favouring a Bank QAR 20/- FreclofChate
outside Qatar
ok g0 A eliy ) Ay )90 Al ga Al gae 3,20 Usae o
BB i
Order Transfers from AB Branches outside Qatar (Payment QAR 100/- FreeofiChat e
Order)
ok A ga A () i) £ g8 aa) (e Al g Jua ) ilh Al g 3., 100 Ugae G

*** For Payroll Extra Accounts - First QAR Outward Transfer to a Bank in Qatar during a month is Free of Charge

Ugae God Ledl DA hd Ja) il g kil Jlll Ag¥) 3 jabal) Al gad) - | 5us) e clbilual >4

*** For Arabi Premium Accounts - First Outward Transfer during a month is Free of Charge

Z\J}AQ ujh).@...ﬂ\ Jﬂiuij\f\ SJJLA\ M‘#"?Mﬁcﬁ'ﬁ Qb.l.ual AN
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Loans

w2y Al

Fees & charges

psa sl i A ganl) g 8

Qatar hd
Retail Arabi Premium Elite
30 A PSR (S <)

Personal Loans

Lokl gl

IApplication Processing Fees

Free of Charge

(%02 ] 23 p sy ) af 25 A gus Usee G5
Installment Deferment Charges QAR 50/-
bod Sfa Juali A gas &.0 50
Late Payment Fees Free of Charge
o [ dads daw B pali A gac Ugee Gy
Rescheduling fees QAR 250/-
a8 A gaa Sals) Al gee &. 250
Top Up Fees Free of Charge
A a8l a5 Al gas Ugee G

Mortgage Loans

Ay [ 4 ) (g A1)

IApplication Processing Fees

1% (of the Approved Loan Amount)

028 355 4l gas oA i e %1
Installment Deferment Charges QAR 50/-
o Dl Jaali 4 gee &0 50

Late Payment Fees Free of Charge
hod [ dady daw B pali A gae Ugae (90
Rescheduling fees QAR 250/-
o Al gaa Bale) Al gee &.0 250

Top Up Fees
Al (a8l 5aly 5 A gas

1% (of the Approved Top Up Amount)
cdliaal) Fall Ao a0 GN /M\ T

VTS| i | o T
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Loans w2 Al
Qatar hd
Fees & charges
. N Retail Arabi Premium Elite
psa Al gl Adgard) £ o
3 8 pIIR (S by
Auto Loan il pall [ @l jlad) (a9 A

Application Processing Fees

Free of Charge

(L) ] 03] aguy ) G f 1k Al gee Ugee 9%
Installment Deferment Charges QAR 50/-
i 2 Jaali A gas 3.0 50

Late Payment Fees

Free of Charge

oo [ dady daw A AU U gas Ugae (g0

Rescheduling fees QAR 250/-

U.éjé ;\Jjée sl fﬂ,.s. A.0 250

Additional Charges s AY [ By Y sanll
Early Settlement Fee (For Loans against Salary Transfer only) Free of Charge

10 Jasad Jilba (Al S [ (5 o A gee Ugee G

Early settlement Fee (Partially / Fully) (Other than Loans against Salary)

(oA M jalaa ) Gl Jagad Jilda jad) a8 S [ A daw A gas

1% (of Loan Amount Settled)

Sdeual) ilall dad (e %1
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Cards iBUal
Fees & charges Qatar o
- Retail Arabi Premium Elite
posll o) Mgand) £ 5 318 PSR (S <)
Credit Cards Claidy) b
Credit Card Issuance Fee (One Time) Free of Charge
(Jo¥ e ) dilday Jlanal Ugee G
Primary Visa Signature Credit Card Issuance Fee (One Time) QAR 960/- QAR 960/- Free of Charge
(Jo¥) laay) dieVisa Signature ( Awesi ) cldlall jlaa) 3.,960 A.0960 Ugee Gon
Primary Internet Card - Annual Fee QAR 50/- QAR 50/- (First Year Fee) Free of Charge
e ) A8y - s ) Blaill 2 i) s Y & 50 (Blse A5 &l ) 5., 50 Dses s
Primary Visa Classic Card - Annual Fee QAR 100/- QAR 100/- (First Year Free) Free of Charge
LS [ Aale 158 4By - Lpaa ) il 4 gluad) s ) 3.,100 (e A9 Al ) 3.,100 Usas Q9%
Primary Visa Gold Card - Annual Fee QAR 200/- QAR 200/- (First Year Free) Free of Charge
A dl) 1 58 A8y - dgeai 1) clBllall & giad) o gou ) 3.5200 (Ll AW Al ) (35.5,200 Ugae (94
Primary Visa Royal Jordanian Card - Annual Fee QAR 300/- QAR 300/- (First Year Free) QAR 150/-
fosia Y1 el By - A ) cllagll Ay i) o gaa ) &.,300 (e A9 Al ) 3.5, 300 3.0150
Primary Visa Platinum Card - Annual Fee QAR 500/- QAR 500/- (First Year Free) Free of Charge
o 5By A8y - dpaai M) Ul & gidd) o g ., 500 (e A9 4l ) 3.5, 500 s Go
Primary Visa Signature Card - Annual Fee QAR 960/- QAR 960/- Free of Charge
Visa Signature - 4wl ciliaill 4 gind) a g ) &.0960 &.0960 Ugae o0
Primary MasterCard Titanium Card - Annual Fee QAR 300/- QAR 300/- (First Year Free) QAR 150/-
o 525t By - dasd 1) Cllall 4y gl o gau Sl &.,300 (bae A9 Al ) 3.5, 300 3.0150

CNPPUP | = I |
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Cards s )
Fees & charges glatan K
Retail Arabi Premium Elite
| ol A gandl £ 5 =
poutl ol Hsardi £ 53 32 PSR (S )
Credit Cards olaisy) By
Sltlpplc_ementary Credit Card Issuance Fee (One Time) - (Except Free Of GHatEE
Visa Signature Card)
il Ul () Jsadl 55 ) e 8 2oLy s U o
Visa Signature
Supplementary Credit Card - Annual Fee QAR 50/- (First Year Free - Upto 5 Supplementary Cards)
i) cililad de il cliladll (5 giad) yaail) 4 gas (s & clidny 5 uadf 2ay - duilaa A gY) 4dl) (3. 50
Sl..lpplementary Visa Signature Credit Card Issuance Fee (One QAR 500/- QAR 500/- Freeof CHatoE
Time)
(JsY laaY) XieVisa Signature ( 4 b Ay sl 3.2 500 3.2 500 Ugae 9%
Supplementary Visa Signature Card - Annual Fee QAR 500/- QAR 500/- Free of Charge
Visa Signature - 4 il cilUaill 4, i) o gau ) @.2500 @.2500 U gee
Card Replacement Fee (Lost or Damaged) QAR 100/- Free of Charge
Al gl B8 Jay AUy el 3. 100 Ugae 9%
PIN Replacement Fee QAR 50/- Free of Charge
s B ) Ja ) pgu) | A gas 3., 50 Ugae G2
Commission on Purchase Transaction inside Qatar Free of Charge
had JAIS o il yidial) Edlalaa Ugae fygn
Foreign Exchange Commission on Cash Withdrawals /
. 3%
Purchases for usage outside Qatar
#GJ&QQM\/QM!QQMM\&JAJQYJ& 3%
Cash Advance Fees 4% - Minimum QAR 25/-
iy CilBUay ca (583 Caad) Al gas .0 25 A a5 %4
Over limit Fees QAR 100/- per month
Ah) aa jglat pgu | Agee Lgd - 3., 100
Late Payment Fee Free of Charge
o) e AL e gee Agae oyou
W
A N2
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Cards liual)
Fees & charges Qatar b
o Retail Arabi Premium Elite
pol) o) Alganll .55 318 P (i S by
ATM Cards el bl
IATM Card Issuance Fee (First Time) Free of Charge
(Jo¥) el ) Ay Jlana) Ugas 9h
IATM Card - Annual Fee (Primary / Supplementary Card) Free of Charge
bl il - Ao A / daani ) cladl & giad) o gau ) Ugae G
Supplementary Card Issuance Fee QAR 50/- Free of Charge
i 8 48Uy lamal 3.2 50 Ages 9y
Card Replacement Fee (Lost or Damaged) QAR 50/- Free of Charge
il ) B8 oy Ay e é., 50 g oo
PIN Re-issuance Fee QAR 10/- Free of Charge
s pd) Ja JIaal a gy [ A gas 3.0 10 U Gy
[Commission on Purchase Transaction inside Qatar Free of Charge
[k JA1 (e il sidial) cidlalas Ugee oy
Foreign Exchange Commission on Cash Withdrawals /
) 4%
Purchases for usage outside Qatar
8 7 A iy sidial) [ 4588 il gaall Alaad) Jyga3 Y g 4%
Cash Withdrawal Fee - Local - NAPS Free of Charge
NAPS - Jkd Jafa 38l cad) Ugae G
Cash Withdrawal Fee - Gulf Countries - GCCNet QAR 6/- (Per Transaction)
GCCNet)) i Gglaill palaa - ki £ S gl cuaad (oauidspndd )36
Cash Withdrawal Fee - International - VISA QAR 15/- (Per Transaction)
VISA)) s AY) Joal) - ki o A g abdl) caad) (s dSa 09 ) 5., 15
IAdditional Charges S AY) &Y gard

International Courier Fee (ATM/CC - Cards / Pins) QAR 100/- Free of Charge
QLAE\‘J\CA@LE,\I(JMGJ&)gﬂlé}\‘gu&gﬂwﬂ\eyj/uw R . |
b)) sy g &.0100 W gas yon
IATM Card Destruction Fees for Uncollected ATM Cards
exceeding 2 months (charges per Card) L Free ot
Las: 60 (1o ST L jlaa) Ao e Al g AT Gl ua ABUay LiD) 4 gas "
. o NG - - i 3.0 50 4 H9%
J:WJ‘J#CHLG—‘M‘&#J [ = 09
IArabi Switch Card Issuance / Card Renewal Fee QAR 700/-
i g (g 8 By piaas [ )ua) &.0 700 Pt o
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e-channels

40 S < gkl

Fees & charges

?y)l\‘gi 4 ganl) &

Qatar ot
Retail Arabi Premium Elite
3 PN (S by

Arabi Online (Internet Banking)

@l - oY oyl e

All Applicable Services

5 8 giall cibardl) JS

Standard Tariff for the Services Applies

4y gllaal) daadll 43 g)aialf 48 o) Comn

Hala Arabi (Phone Banking)

All Applicable Services

53 giall claadl) (<

Standard Tariff for the Services Applies

4y glaall daadlt A1 gfaial) 48 jatl) Coen

ATM

Y il puall Slea

All Applicable Services

58 gial) cilasdd) JS

Standard Tariff for the Services Applies

4 glaall daadlt 41 gfatal) 48 jatil) Cowen
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